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number name and first name club
MECSKÓ Máté AVA
VARGA Henrik AVA

40 ARANYOS Gergõ BÉKESSY DEBRECE
77 BALOGH Szabolcs BÉKESSY DEBRECE

DANKÓ Csaba BÉKESSY DEBRECE
JAKAB Farkas BÉKESSY DEBRECE
JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECE

87 KOZÁK Rudolf Károly BÉKESSY DEBRECE
NÓTÁROS Lajos Bence BÉKESSY DEBRECE

59 NYIRKOS Vilmos BÉKESSY DEBRECE
SÁRI Zoltán BÉKESSY DEBRECE

22 SERRA Solt BÉKESSY DEBRECE
SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECE
VARGA Bence István BÉKESSY DEBRECE

23 BABICZ Gábor BVSC
1 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC

KLINGA Zoltán DVE
PÁSZTOR Balázs DVE
SZABÓ András DVE
SZATMÁRI Balázs DVE

95 GÖNCZI Csaba ÉTC
35 KUKLA Miklós ÉTC

REGÕCZI Péter ÉTC
TAR Márton ÉTC
UJJADY Árpád ÉTC

33 BERHENCZ Ákos FLESS
CZÉGÉNY Kristóf HAJDÚVITÉZ KSE
GYÕRFI Zsombor Péter HAJDÚVITÉZ KSE
BENCE András HOBBI VÍVÓ SE
BÚTI Hunor Gyula HOBBI VÍVÓ SE

42 NAGY Olivér HOBBI VÍVÓ SE
10 UDVARI Donát HOBBI VÍVÓ SE

ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI VÍVÓ SE
95 ERDÕS Csaba KRVSE
42 HORVÁTH András KRVSE
21 SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE
9 CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK

17 URBÁN Zsolt MTK
5 DEÁK István NKESE

17 GÁL Soma NKESE
7 KÁTAI Bence OMS-TATA
3 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC

SZILÁGYI Bulcsú Gyula SPC
CSEH Péter SZOLNOKI MÁV

59 GÁL Attila SZOLNOKI MÁV
GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOKI MÁV
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number name and first name club
KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOKI MÁV
MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI MÁV

17 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK
NAGY Zsolt SZTE-VK
PILHÁL Zsolt SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE
ÉKES Ágoston TÖREKVÉS

23 KISS Mendel TÖREKVÉS
PINTÉR Szilveszter TÖREKVÉS
SZABÓ-TÓTH Péter TÖREKVÉS

4 TURI Gergõ TÖREKVÉS
VENCZEL Frigyes TÖREKVÉS

77 GAJDÁCSI Árpád UNIVER SPORT
74 KARDOS Tamás UNIVER SPORT
59 MATULA Árpád UNIVER SPORT

SÁNDOR Péter UNIVER SPORT
KÕSZEGI Márton UTE

8 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ
IMREH László VESC
SZALAY ID. Károly VESC

42 MÜNNICH Dénes VETERÁN
DIAZ Ledezma MEX
TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY
SUDDYA Vasyl UKR
GALANDINOV Timur UZB
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63 fencers

1 poules: round

63 fencers
10 poules (3 poules of 7, 7 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
63 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 63 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1&2
Referee: MAJOR Petra BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HS rank
NYIRKOS Vilmos BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  4  2  V  3  V  1 0.333 -3 20 5
DUDÁS Balázs BVSC  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 2
TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
NÓTÁROS Lajos Bence BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  1  1  0  2  1  3 0.000 -21 8 7
ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI VÍVÓ SE  V  1  2  V  V  1 0.500 -3 19 4
KLINGA Zoltán DVE  2  0  3  V  2  1 0.167 -13 13 6
GAJDÁCSI Árpád UNIVER SPORT  V  3  4 V4  V  V 0.667 10 26 3

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  3&4
Referee: SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY

V/M ind. HS rank
BALOGH Szabolcs BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  1  V  2  1  4  4 0.167 -10 17 7
PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
VARGA Henrik AVA  2  2  3  V  3  V 0.333 -3 20 5
SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  2  V  2  0  V 0.500 -5 19 4
UJJADY Árpád ÉTC  V  2  2  V  3  3 0.333 -3 20 5
VENCZEL Frigyes TÖREKVÉS  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 8 28 2
MATULA Árpád UNIVER SPORT  V  4  1  4  V  V 0.500 -2 24 3

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HS rank
KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOKI MÁV  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 4 22 3
TURI Gergõ TÖREKVÉS  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 1
KOZÁK Rudolf Károly BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 4 22 2
CZÉGÉNY Kristóf HAJDÚVITÉZ KSE  3  0  2  3  1 0.000 -16 9 6
MECSKÓ Máté AVA  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 3 19 4
NAGY Olivér HOBBI VÍVÓ SE  2  2  4  V  0 0.200 -8 13 5

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: HANESZ Júlia BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HS rank
KÕSZEGI Márton UTE  3  V  1  1  4 0.200 -10 14 6
ARANYOS Gergõ BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  3  0  V 0.600 -3 18 3
GÖNCZI Csaba ÉTC  4  4  V  1  V 0.400 -1 19 4
CSEH Péter SZOLNOKI MÁV  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 2 20 2
DEÁK István NKESE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
SZALAY ID. Károly VESC  V  4  3  4  4 0.200 -4 20 5
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Poule No 5    11:30    piste No  1
Referee: KORMOS Levente BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HS rank
DANKÓ Csaba BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  2  2  1  2  3  2 0.000 -18 12 7
GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOKI MÁV  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 4 26 2
KUKLA Miklós ÉTC  V  4  2  3  4  3 0.167 -6 21 6
KÁTAI Bence OMS-TATA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
DIAZ Ledezma MEX  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 6 27 3
SUDDYA Vasyl UKR  V  4  V  2  3  V 0.500 0 24 4
SZATMÁRI Balázs DVE  V  4  V  2  V  2 0.500 -1 23 5

Poule No 6    11:30    piste No  2
Referee: VÉRTESI Lili BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HS rank
GALANDINOV Timur UZB  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 3
SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ V4  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 21 1
JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  1  1  V  1  3 0.200 -12 11 5
BERHENCZ Ákos FLESS  1  3  3  2  1 0.000 -15 10 6
ÉKES Ágoston TÖREKVÉS  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
BÚTI Hunor Gyula HOBBI VÍVÓ SE  4  1  V  V  4 0.400 0 19 4

Poule No 7    11:30    piste No  3
Referee: SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY

V/M ind. HS rank
JAKAB Farkas BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 0 22 3
REGÕCZI Péter ÉTC  4  V  4  4  V 0.400 0 22 5
CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 6 23 1
PINTÉR Szilveszter TÖREKVÉS  4  V  4  4  V 0.400 2 22 4
IMREH László VESC  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 1 20 2
BABICZ Gábor BVSC  4  4  4  1  3 0.000 -9 16 6

Poule No 8    11:30    piste No  4
Referee: BABINSZKI Dóri BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HS rank
MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI MÁV  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 23 2
TAR Márton ÉTC  1  0  4  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6
SZABÓ-TÓTH Péter TÖREKVÉS  4  V  1  1  3 0.200 -6 14 5
SZILÁGYI Bulcsú Gyula SPC  3  V  V  0  2 0.400 -5 15 4
SERRA Solt BÉKESSY DEBRECEN V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
UDVARI Donát HOBBI VÍVÓ SE  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 20 3

Poule No 9    11:30    piste No  5
Referee: HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HS rank
PILHÁL Zsolt SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE  3  3  4  1  V 0.200 -6 16 5
SÁRI Zoltán BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  3  1  2  0 0.200 -12 11 6
NAGY Zsolt SZTE-VK  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
PÁSZTOR Balázs DVE  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 7 24 1
GÁL Soma NKESE  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 4 21 3
SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE  2  V  4  3  V 0.400 0 19 4

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 11.02.2017 18:26



B Kategóriás Felnõtt Férfi Párbajtõr Verseny

Poules, round No 1

page 3/3

Poule No 10    11:30    piste No  6
Referee: HANESZ Júlia BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HS rank
FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 6 22 3
SÁNDOR Péter UNIVER SPORT  4  4  1  4  V 0.200 -3 18 5
SZABÓ András DVE  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 6 21 2
URBÁN Zsolt MTK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
BENCE András HOBBI VÍVÓ SE  2  V  0  2  V 0.400 -9 14 4
VARGA Bence István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  0  1  2  1  4 0.000 -17 8 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 SERRA Solt BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 1.000 18 24
2 URBÁN Zsolt MTK 1.000 17 25
3 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY 1.000 16 30
4 DEÁK István NKESE 1.000 16 25
5 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC 1.000 15 30
6 KÁTAI Bence OMS-TATA 0.833 15 28
7 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC 0.833 14 28
8 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOKI MÁV 0.833 4 26
9 TURI Gergõ TÖREKVÉS 0.800 13 23

10 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ 0.800 10 21
11 ÉKES Ágoston TÖREKVÉS 0.800 9 23
12 GALANDINOV Timur UZB 0.800 8 21
13 NAGY Zsolt SZTE-VK 0.800 7 24
13 PÁSZTOR Balázs DVE 0.800 7 24
15 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI MÁV 0.800 7 23
16 CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK 0.800 6 23
17 SZABÓ András DVE 0.800 6 21
18 KOZÁK Rudolf Károly BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.800 4 22
19 IMREH László VESC 0.800 1 20
20 GAJDÁCSI Árpád UNIVER SPORT 0.667 10 26
21 VENCZEL Frigyes TÖREKVÉS 0.667 8 28
22 DIAZ Ledezma MEX 0.667 6 27
23 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK 0.600 6 22
24 KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOKI MÁV 0.600 4 22
25 GÁL Soma NKESE 0.600 4 21
26 MECSKÓ Máté AVA 0.600 3 19
27 CSEH Péter SZOLNOKI MÁV 0.600 2 20
27 UDVARI Donát HOBBI VÍVÓ SE 0.600 2 20
29 JAKAB Farkas BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.600 0 22
30 ARANYOS Gergõ BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.600 -3 18
31 SUDDYA Vasyl UKR 0.500 0 24
32 SZATMÁRI Balázs DVE 0.500 -1 23
33 MATULA Árpád UNIVER SPORT 0.500 -2 24
34 ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI VÍVÓ SE 0.500 -3 19
35 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.500 -5 19
36 PINTÉR Szilveszter TÖREKVÉS 0.400 2 22
37 REGÕCZI Péter ÉTC 0.400 0 22
38 BÚTI Hunor Gyula HOBBI VÍVÓ SE 0.400 0 19
38 SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE 0.400 0 19
40 GÖNCZI Csaba ÉTC 0.400 -1 19
41 SZILÁGYI Bulcsú Gyula SPC 0.400 -5 15
42 BENCE András HOBBI VÍVÓ SE 0.400 -9 14
43 NYIRKOS Vilmos BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.333 -3 20
43 UJJADY Árpád ÉTC 0.333 -3 20
43 VARGA Henrik AVA 0.333 -3 20
46 SÁNDOR Péter UNIVER SPORT 0.200 -3 18
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
47 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC 0.200 -4 20
48 PILHÁL Zsolt SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE 0.200 -6 16
49 SZABÓ-TÓTH Péter TÖREKVÉS 0.200 -6 14
50 NAGY Olivér HOBBI VÍVÓ SE 0.200 -8 13
51 KÕSZEGI Márton UTE 0.200 -10 14
52 JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.200 -12 11
52 SÁRI Zoltán BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.200 -12 11
54 KUKLA Miklós ÉTC 0.167 -6 21
55 BALOGH Szabolcs BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.167 -10 17
56 KLINGA Zoltán DVE 0.167 -13 13
57 BABICZ Gábor BVSC 0.000 -9 16
58 BERHENCZ Ákos FLESS 0.000 -15 10
59 CZÉGÉNY Kristóf HAJDÚVITÉZ KSE 0.000 -16 9
59 TAR Márton ÉTC 0.000 -16 9
61 VARGA Bence István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.000 -17 8
62 DANKÓ Csaba BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.000 -18 12
63 NÓTÁROS Lajos Bence BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.000 -21 8
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1 SERRA Solt BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 MATULA Árpád UNIVER SPORT

32 SZATMÁRI Balázs DVE    15/11

17 SZABÓ András DVE

48 PILHÁL Zsolt SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE    15/14

49 SZABÓ-TÓTH Péter TÖREKVÉS

16 CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK    15/10

9 TURI Gergõ TÖREKVÉS

56 KLINGA Zoltán DVE    15/11

41 SZILÁGYI Bulcsú Gyula SPC

24 KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOKI MÁV    15/11

25 GÁL Soma NKESE

40 GÖNCZI Csaba ÉTC    15/12

57 BABICZ Gábor BVSC

8 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOKI MÁV    15/5

5 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC

60 CZÉGÉNY Kristóf HAJDÚVITÉZ KSE    15/7

37 REGÕCZI Péter ÉTC

28 UDVARI Donát HOBBI VÍVÓ SE    15/7

21 VENCZEL Frigyes TÖREKVÉS

44 UJJADY Árpád ÉTC    15/14

53 SÁRI Zoltán BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

12 GALANDINOV Timur UZB    15/12

13 PÁSZTOR Balázs DVE

52 JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/6

45 NYIRKOS Vilmos BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

20 GAJDÁCSI Árpád UNIVER SPORT    15/12

29 JAKAB Farkas BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

36 PINTÉR Szilveszter TÖREKVÉS    15/8

61 VARGA Bence István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

4 DEÁK István NKESE    15/4

SERRA Solt

Tableau of 32

SZATMÁRI Balázs
   15/9

PILHÁL Zsolt

CSISZÉR Ferenc
   15/12

TURI Gergõ

KALMÁR Levente
   15/6

GÖNCZI Csaba

GECSE Gergõ
   15/7

PLAZZERIANO Gábor

REGÕCZI Péter
   15/11

UJJADY Árpád

GALANDINOV Timur
   15/13

PÁSZTOR Balázs

GAJDÁCSI Árpád
   15/8

PINTÉR Szilveszter

DEÁK István
   15/5

SERRA Solt

Tableau of 16

CSISZÉR Ferenc

   15/14

TURI Gergõ

GECSE Gergõ

   15/12

PLAZZERIANO Gábor

GALANDINOV Timur

   15/14

PÁSZTOR Balázs

DEÁK István

   15/9

CSISZÉR Ferenc

TURI Gergõ

GALANDINOV Timur

DEÁK István
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3 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY

Tableau of 64

62 DANKÓ Csaba BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/10

35 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

30 ARANYOS Gergõ BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/4

19 IMREH László VESC

46 SÁNDOR Péter UNIVER SPORT    15/14

51 KÕSZEGI Márton UTE

14 NAGY Zsolt SZTE-VK    15/12

11 ÉKES Ágoston TÖREKVÉS

54 KUKLA Miklós ÉTC    15/13

43 VARGA Henrik AVA

22 DIAZ Ledezma MEX    15/11

27 CSEH Péter SZOLNOKI MÁV

38 BÚTI Hunor Gyula HOBBI VÍVÓ SE    15/2

59 TAR Márton ÉTC

6 KÁTAI Bence OMS-TATA    15/10

7 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC

58 BERHENCZ Ákos FLESS    15/2

39 SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE

26 MECSKÓ Máté AVA    15/12

23 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK

42 BENCE András HOBBI VÍVÓ SE    15/6

55 BALOGH Szabolcs BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

10 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ    15/11

15 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI MÁV

50 NAGY Olivér HOBBI VÍVÓ SE    15/11

47 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC

18 KOZÁK Rudolf Károly BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/10

31 SUDDYA Vasyl UKR

34 ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI VÍVÓ SE    15/12

63 NÓTÁROS Lajos Bence BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

2 URBÁN Zsolt MTK    15/2

TARDI Otto

Tableau of 32

ARANYOS Gergõ
   15/13

SÁNDOR Péter

NAGY Zsolt
   15/9

KUKLA Miklós

DIAZ Ledezma
   15/6

CSEH Péter

KÁTAI Bence
   15/7

DUDÁS Balázs

SCHWAIGER Csaba
   15/9

FERKE Norbert

SZAKMÁRY Sándor
   15/13

MESKÓ Zsolt

SZALAY ID. Károly
   15/14

SUDDYA Vasyl

URBÁN Zsolt
   15/13

TARDI Otto

Tableau of 16

NAGY Zsolt

   15/8

DIAZ Ledezma

KÁTAI Bence

   15/11

DUDÁS Balázs

SZAKMÁRY Sándor

   15/14

MESKÓ Zsolt

URBÁN Zsolt

   15/12

TARDI Otto

DIAZ Ledezma

DUDÁS Balázs

URBÁN Zsolt



B Kategóriás Felnõtt Férfi Párbajtõr
Békessy Béla Emlékverseny
Debrecen, 2017. február 11.

page 1/1

1 SERRA Solt BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

Tableau of 16

16 CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK    15/14

9 TURI Gergõ TÖREKVÉS

8 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOKI MÁV    15/12

5 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC

12 GALANDINOV Timur UZB    15/14

13 PÁSZTOR Balázs DVE

4 DEÁK István NKESE    15/9

3 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY

14 NAGY Zsolt SZTE-VK    15/8

11 DIAZ Ledezma MEX

6 KÁTAI Bence OMS-TATA    15/11

7 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC

10 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ    15/14

15 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI MÁV

2 URBÁN Zsolt MTK    15/12

CSISZÉR Ferenc

Tableau of 8

TURI Gergõ
   15/13

GALANDINOV Timur

DEÁK István
   15/12

TARDI Otto

DIAZ Ledezma
   15/7

DUDÁS Balázs

URBÁN Zsolt
   15/8

TURI Gergõ

Semi-finals

GALANDINOV Timur

   15/9

TARDI Otto

DUDÁS Balázs

   15/11

GALANDINOV Timur

Final

DUDÁS Balázs

   15/10
DUDÁS Balázs

TURI Gergõ

Third place

TARDI Otto    15/13
TARDI Otto



B Kategóriás Felnõtt Férfi Párbajtõr
Békessy Béla Emlékverseny
Debrecen, 2017. február 11.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name club
1 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC
2 GALANDINOV Timur UZB
3 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY
4 TURI Gergõ TÖREKVÉS
5 URBÁN Zsolt MTK
6 DEÁK István NKESE
7 CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK
8 DIAZ Ledezma MEX
9 SERRA Solt BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

10 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC
11 KÁTAI Bence OMS-TATA
12 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOKI MÁV
13 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ
14 NAGY Zsolt SZTE-VK
14 PÁSZTOR Balázs DVE
16 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI MÁV
17 GAJDÁCSI Árpád UNIVER SPORT
18 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK
19 KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOKI MÁV
20 CSEH Péter SZOLNOKI MÁV
21 ARANYOS Gergõ BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
22 SUDDYA Vasyl UKR
23 SZATMÁRI Balázs DVE
24 PINTÉR Szilveszter TÖREKVÉS
25 REGÕCZI Péter ÉTC
26 SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE
27 GÖNCZI Csaba ÉTC
28 UJJADY Árpád ÉTC
29 SÁNDOR Péter UNIVER SPORT
30 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC
31 PILHÁL Zsolt SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE
32 KUKLA Miklós ÉTC
33 ÉKES Ágoston TÖREKVÉS
34 SZABÓ András DVE
35 KOZÁK Rudolf Károly BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
36 IMREH László VESC
37 VENCZEL Frigyes TÖREKVÉS
38 GÁL Soma NKESE
39 MECSKÓ Máté AVA
40 UDVARI Donát HOBBI VÍVÓ SE
41 JAKAB Farkas BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
42 MATULA Árpád UNIVER SPORT
43 ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI VÍVÓ SE
44 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
45 BÚTI Hunor Gyula HOBBI VÍVÓ SE
46 SZILÁGYI Bulcsú Gyula SPC

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 11.02.2017 18:29



B Kategóriás Felnõtt Férfi Párbajtõr Verseny

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)

page 2/2
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47 BENCE András HOBBI VÍVÓ SE
48 NYIRKOS Vilmos BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
48 VARGA Henrik AVA
50 SZABÓ-TÓTH Péter TÖREKVÉS
51 NAGY Olivér HOBBI VÍVÓ SE
52 KÕSZEGI Márton UTE
53 JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
53 SÁRI Zoltán BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
55 BALOGH Szabolcs BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
56 KLINGA Zoltán DVE
57 BABICZ Gábor BVSC
58 BERHENCZ Ákos FLESS
59 CZÉGÉNY Kristóf HAJDÚVITÉZ KSE
59 TAR Márton ÉTC
61 VARGA Bence István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
62 DANKÓ Csaba BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
63 NÓTÁROS Lajos Bence BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
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